SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 13
27.4.2024. - 13:15

Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang
E

SEMYANINOV, Danil
PRIGODA, Kirill
ZWETSLOOT, Bram
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
BOJICIC, Jovan
POTKONJAK, Nikola
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
STARC, Teo
HARMANDIC, Danis
10. ZERJAV, Sven

11. LASICA, Nenad

12. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
13. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
14. PUPOVIC, STEFAN
15. SARIC, Boris

16. DJUKIC, Marko

17. SALISPAHIC, Affan
18. NIKOLIC, Bojan

19. TURK, Mitja

20. SEVCENKO, Maksim
21. SEVCENKO, Lev

22. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo
23. STAMENKOVIC, Filip
24. JANJIC, Andrija

25. PUTNIK, Danilo

©CoOoNoOA~WNE

26. PATERNOSTER, Alexander

27. FINK, Aleksej

28. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa
29. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor
30. VUSNIK, Zan Luka
31. VLACO, Sergej

32. APERLIC, Obrad
33. JOKIC, Djordje

34. VIDOVIC, Aleksej
35. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar
36. RUPNIK, Ivo

37. TESTEN, Martin

38. SULETIC, Vukasin
39. RADANOVIC, Milos
40. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa
41. DJEKIC, Lazar

42. TUCAKOVIC, Milo$
43. MILOVIC, Vanja

44. DEBELJAK, Vid
45. SUCUR, Luka

46. PAVLOVIC, Nikolaj
47. STANIC, Aljo3a

G.R.

98  Moscow City
95  Saint Petersburg

02 TeamNL
05 Pscs

97 Pscs

03  Vracar

01 11. April
08 PK Ribnica
05 Orka, MO

06 Zagrebacki Pk
05 PK Arena 2015

06 11. April

04  Neptun

04  OrkaBudva

03 Olymp-Banja Luka

92  Arena Banja Luka
06 Bosna, SA

04 PK Borac

06 PK Ribnica

08 PVK Budva Budvanska Rivijera
10 PVKBudva Budvanska Rivijera

04  Olymp-Banja Luka
10 PK"BPK"Bgd

10 PKBorac

06 Olymp-Banja Luka
09 PK Fuzinar Ravne
09 PK Koper

07  Olymp-Banja Luka
08 Olymp-Banja Luka
09 PK Fuzinar Ravne
11  Delfin - Laktasi

10 Polet
11  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
05 PK Borac

09 Olymp-Banja Luka
08  PKllirija Ljubljana
10  PK llirija Ljubljana
10  11. April

08 Olymp-Banja Luka
10  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
09 PKBorac

10 22. April, BL

11 PK"BPK"Bgd

11  PKRibnica

11  Olymp-Banja Luka
09 PK Koper

14  Orka, MO

Vreme R1Bodova

27.85+0,71 808
28.15+0,62 783
28.46+0,69 758
28.59+0,74 747
28.84+0,76 728
30.63+0,72 608
30.74+0,67 601
30.82+0,66 596
31.04+0,79 584
31.24+0,76 573
31.42+0,84 563
31.46+0,69 561
31.51+0,69 558
31.70+0,75 548
31.85+0,78 540
32.07+0,68 529
32.36+0,71 515
32.41+0,91 513
32.94+0,82 488
33.00+0,70 486
33.24+0,67 475
33.53+0,73 463
33.86+0,76 450
34.25+0,70 434
34.27+0,78 434
34.45+0,76 427
34.51+0,77 425
34.52+0,70 424
34.64+0,65 420
35.01+0,77 407
35.05+0,76 405
35.16+0,89 402
35.77+0,80 381
35.79+0,73 381
36.36+0,73 363
36.44+0,83 361
36.58+0,81 357
38.39+0,74 308
39.22+0,83 289
39.26+0,90 288
39.34+0,69 287
40.70+0,75 259
40.74+1,01 258
4153+0,70 243
41.91+0,71 237
42.07+0,78 234
43.74+0,93 208
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SWIM WARS

Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 13, Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, E

Rang

48. VELICKOVIC, Andrej
49. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard
50. COLIC, Aleksej

51. VUJIC, Vuk

52. RADIC, Marko

53. KONDOREYV, Filipp
54. TODOROVIC, Djordje
55. SMILJANIC, Ivan

56. DRMAC, lvano

57. IVANKOVIC, Pavle
58. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj
59. DOKO, Luka

60. TOMIC, Kosta

61. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja
62. DJAJIC, David

63. PECANAC, Viktor

64. MARIJANOVIC, Bruno
DSQ ZLONOGA, Milan
DSQ MILJIC, Andrija

D

ZERJAV, Sven
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
SALISPAHIC, Affan
TURK, Mitja

PUTNIK, Danilo
PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa
ZLONOGA, Milan

Qo ahrwhE

STARC, Teo
SEVCENKO, Maksim
PATERNOSTER, Alexander
FINK, Aleksej
DJUDUROVIC, Fedor
VUSNIK, Zan Luka
JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar
RUPNIK, Ivo
RADANOQVIC, Milos
DJEKIC, Lazar
PAVLOVIC, Nikolaj

POO®NOOR~WDNE

[

SEVCENKO, Lev
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
JANJIC, Andrija
VLACO, Sergej
APERLIC, Obrad
JOKIC, Djordje
TESTEN, Martin

NogM~whE

GR.

11 11. April

10  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
11  Olymp-Banja Luka

13  Delfin - Laktasi

10  Olymp-Banja Luka

13  CrvenaZvezda

13  Olymp-Banja Luka

13  Olymp-Banja Luka

12 Zrinjski, MO

13 PK Borac
14 22. April, BL
14  Orka, MO

15 Olymp-Banja Luka
15 Olymp-Banja Luka
15 Olymp-Banja Luka
13  Olymp-Banja Luka
12 Orka, MO

07  Poseidon

12 22. April, BL

06  Zagrebacki Pk

06  11. April

06 Bosna, SA

06 PK Ribnica

06  Olymp-Banja Luka
07  Olymp-Banja Luka
07  Poseidon

08 PKRibnica

08 PVK Budva Budvanska Rivijera
09 PK FuZinar Ravne
09 PK Koper

08 Olymp-Banja Luka
09 PK FuZinar Ravne
09 Olymp-Banja Luka
08 PKllirija Ljubljana
08 Olymp-Banja Luka
09 PKBorac

09 PK Koper

10 PVKBudva Budvanska Rivijera
10 PK"BPK"Bgd

10 PK Borac
11  Delfin - Laktasi
10 Polet

11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
10 PKllirija Ljubljana

Vreme R1Bodova

43.98+0,72 205
45.40+0,87 186
46.69+0,82 171
46.76+0,86 170
47.41+0,85 163
47.47+0,83 163
50.50+0,74 135
51.54+0,81 127
52.29+0,90 122
54.17+1,04 109
55.32+0,80 103
55.87+0,85 100
57.61 91
1:01.18+0,75 76
1:02.00+0,66 73
1:03.22+0,66 69
1:04.94+0,89 63
32.23+0,31
1:12.88

31.24+0,76 573
31.46+0,69 561
32.36+0,71 515
32.94+0,82 488
34.27+0,78 434
34.52+0,70 424
32.23+0,31

30.82+0,66 596
33.00+0,70 486
34.45+0,76 427
3451+0,77 425
34.64+0,65 420
35.01+0,77 407
36.36+0,73 363
36.44+0,83 361
39.22+0,83 289
39.34+0,69 287
42.07+0,78 234

33.24+0,67 475
33.86+0,76 450
34.25+0,70 434
35.05+0,76 405
35.16+0,89 402
35.77+0,80 381
36.58+0,81 357
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 13, Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
8. SULETIC, Vukasin 10  11. April 38.39+0,74 308

9. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.26+0,90 288
10. TUCAKOVIC, Milo$ 10 22. April, BL 40.70+0,75 259
11. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK"BPK"Bgd 40.74+1,01 258
12. DEBELJAK, Vid 11  PKRibnica 41.53+0,70 243
13. SUCUR, Luka 11  Olymp-Banja Luka 41.91+0,71 237
14. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 43.98+0,72 205
15. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 45.40+0,87 186
16. COLIC, Aleksegj 11  Olymp-Banja Luka 46.69+0,82 171
17. RADIC, Marko 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 47.41+0,85 163

A

1. STANIC, Aljo3a 14  Orka, MO 43.74+0,93 208

2. VUJIC, Vuk 13  Delfin - Laktasi 46.76+0,86 170

3. KONDOREV, Filipp 13  Crvena Zvezda 47.47+0,83 163

4. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13  Olymp-Banja Luka 50.50+0,74 135

5. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13  Olymp-Banja Luka 51.54+0,81 127
6. DRMAC, Ivano 12 Zrinjski, MO 52.29+0,90 122

7. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PKBorac 54.17+1,04 109

8. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL 55.32+0,80 103

9. DOKO, Luka 14  Orka, MO 55.87+0,85 100
10. TOMIC, Kosta 15  Olymp-Banja Luka 57.61 91
11. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:01.18+0,75 76
12. DJAJIC, David 15  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:02.00+0,66 73
13. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:03.22+0,66 69
14. MARIJANOVIC, Bruno 12 Orka, MO 1:04.94+0,89 63

DSQ MILJIC, Andrija 12 22. April, BL 1:12.88
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